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1 Renee Krüsban 70 63 62 67 62 66 68 59 61 60 67 65 58 58 61 59 66 58 62 59 73 67 1391

2 Vardo Aas 66 59 54 65 65 55 52 56 50 56 59 55 63 57 56 61 58 57 56 1100

3 Madis Hurt 69 70 71 59 64 57 62 59 60 60 64 63 76 64 67 60 1025

4 Priit Randes 60 57 52 57 57 55 52 51 53 55 53 52 54 62 62 832

5 Evgeni Smirnov 58 56 55 68 59 62 58 62 53 54 58 59 57 56 64 879

6 Uku Gregor Randes 70 66 64 53 63 55 66 57 52 63 57 54 58 61 68 907

7 Ilvard Eeriksoo 79 66 61 70 62 59 57 59 63 65 62 65 60 68 61 957

8 Jako Kullamägi 77 67 72 59 67 73 66 64 68 78 73 65 62 891

9 Hendrik Ehatäht 76 67 56 58 63 63 68 61 61 67 62 61 763

10 Caspar Metusala 62 58 59 63 64 55 57 54 52 54 59 637

11 Karl Markus Treumuth 61 65 67 69 62 61 59 60 52 68 624

12 Paul Tähe 69 64 64 58 63 61 64 64 80 57 644

13 Ivar Kuldsaar 71 130 64 60 68 66 63 64 65 61 712

14 Caimar Vaher 82 79 61 61 62 59 63 62 71 600

15 Ken Pähn 56 57 58 56 46 53 50 48 424

16 Aigar Veebel 58 64 58 57 58 65 56 65 481

17 Aivar Hunt 60 61 63 63 66 63 67 63 506

18 Risto Pakkonen 86 61 55 66 59 57 57 74 515

19 Rain Soovik 59 56 63 63 73 64 58 436

20 Siim Valdlo 64 60 64 64 63 62 66 443

21 Oliver Sõgel 71 72 55 62 66 57 62 445

22 Jaanus 平 Palm 74 60 64 68 65 60 66 457

23 Garry Kruusla 78 70 68 72 69 63 73 493

24 Björn Marrandi 53 57 52 59 47 50 318

25 Alex Tammemäe 56 57 54 58 53 50 328

26 Kert Klävin 55 62 54 54 58 58 341

27 Jordan Laikre 55 63 59 55 58 55 345

28 Rando-Juku Sirkas 64 58 55 58 55 58 348

29 Artur Sprivul 63 70 56 56 55 49 349

30 Raimondo Laikre 61 62 54 57 54 62 350

30 Tauno Kõnnussaar 61 59 56 56 60 58 350

30 Rod-Hendrik Einloo 64 50 57 59 59 61 350

33 Siim Langel 61 60 60 62 56 57 356

34 Henry Ahven 60 61 62 55 60 63 361

35 Alari Kiin 61 61 58 60 63 61 364

36 Veli Kask 63 58 62 58 61 68 370

37 Risto Stender 59 63 73 57 61 63 376

37 Karl Henri Velling 67 62 56 63 67 61 376

39 Edgar Treial 66 61 66 60 64 61 378

40 Einar Esula 66 66 64 66 58 59 379

41 Margus 平 Hermaste 69 61 70 62 71 65 398

42 Kusti Lemba 74 63 68 69 73 72 419

43 Ville Kivisilla 53 49 47 53 51 253

44 Kris-Robin Sirge 52 51 60 48 51 262

45 Rait Ageni 56 67 53 56 60 292

46 Kevin Krünvald 62 55 58 63 56 294

47 Reivo Kruusla 60 57 60 59 61 297

48 Karl Johan Kastein 56 68 58 58 58 298

49 Janar Pullisaar 62 62 64 66 64 318

49 Andre-Remi Jakobi 64 69 66 66 53 318

51 Märt Aolaid 50 60 53 53 216

52 Hugo Kristianson 58 53 57 56 224

53 Kristo Vallimäe 60 60 52 59 231

54 Henar Ruudna 60 61 65 49 235

55 Alex Kalde 69 59 59 60 247

56 Kert Ambus 56 55 67 64 242

57 Dmitri Borovkov 70 63 52 58 243

58 Siim Tammearu 64 53 67 63 247

58 Richard Tšistjakov 64 61 64 58 247

60 Taavi Nõmm 66 64 57 61 248
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60 Raimo Einberg 65 55 59 69 248

62 Rail Ageni 72 60 57 62 251

63 Taavi Lillemäe 77 63 61 56 257

64 Karl Lilles 60 60 67 65 252

65 Marek Puieräst 75 66 60 63 264

66 Oliver Sooväli 70 63 61 72 266

67 Kent-Marcus Pluutus 77 68 62 68 275

68 Allan Kask 58 55 57 170

68 Rene Pringi 61 54 55 170

70 Robert Udeküll 56 60 56 172

71 Tarmo Ivainen 62 55 57 174

72 Lauri Luts 57 59 59 175

73 Andres Kukka 58 59 61 178

74 Ranno Kannel 62 54 64 180

75 Aigar Loodla 72 57 52 181

75 Reio Rosin 58 59 64 181

75 Madis Reimann 60 60 61 181

78 Renee Troska 55 56 71 182

79 Rainer Lille 67 56 61 184

80 Indrek Pajula 64 60 63 187

81 Eno Juul 67 67 59 193

82 Aivar Tarja 64 61 63 188

83 Sten Põldroos 65 67 59 191

84 Anti Kruutmann 67 70 64 201

85 Arto Aro 70 63 61 194

86 Jakob Mägi 68 70 66 204

87 Targo Tooming 112 78 70 260

88 Hannes Kurn 50 53 103

89 Veiko Tuisk 59 59 118

90 Kert Kukk 55 57 112

90 Silver Ambur 56 56 112

92 Kristjan Userdnov 62 52 114

92 Allvar Kruutmann 61 53 114

94 Keiro Jõgisalu 63 53 116

95 Henry Mäerand 65 63 128

96 Rivo Pajur 61 58 119

96 Jorma Hiisku 58 61 119

98 Kristjan Lemberg 60 60 120

99 Rando Kapralov 60 61 121

100 Vahur Vent 62 60 122

101 Rauno Tikko 63 60 123

102 Aleksandr Logussov 69 56 125

103 Rauno Raudsepp 62 64 126

103 Rainer Heinsar 61 65 126

105 Maico Rimmel 37 50 87

106 Madis Kask 66 63 129

107 Rauno Reinoja 69 61 130

108 Lennart Maisvee 72 59 131

109 Edvin Hussar 64 68 132

109 Rasmus Paas 67 65 132

109 Georg Grossthal 68 64 132

112 Heigo Erm 72 130 202

113 Mathias Villota 49 49

114 Ivar Rajamets 52 52

115 Ardi Roomelt平 54 54

115 Gert Urb 54 54

115 Egert Hütt 54 54

115 Rain Lepikmäe 54 54

119 Eero Kaur 55 55

119 Erki Kurakin 55 55

119 Henno Hiiemäe 55 55

119 Tauri Tomson 55 55

119 Tõnu Naudi 55 55

119 Karmo Raam 55 55
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119 Mike van der Valk 55 55

126 Marti Merirand 56 56

126 Peep Järviste 56 56

126 Madis Arumäe 56 56

126 Karl Lausing 56 56

126 Rauno Esaul 56 56

131 Kristo Raik 57 57

131 Kaarel Rebase 57 57

133 Kalmer Kivi 58 58

134 Reiko Matvere 59 59

134 Priit Paenurm 59 59

134 Rix Kald 59 59

134 Raiko Keinast 59 59

134 Martti Kuura 59 59

134 Sass Noor 59 59

134 Rico Suigusaar 59 59

141 Taavi Himmist 60 60

141 Mark Duubas 60 60

141 Meelis Ross 60 60

141 Margus Soone 60 60

145 Janno Abner 61 61

145 Eduard Halbekov 61 61

145 Martin Sepp 61 61

145 Sander Serbin 61 61

145 Raido Mednis 61 61

145 Tarmo Pulk 61 61

145 Kristjan Maripuu 61 61

152 Kristen Milk 62 62

152 Jaan Sõsun 62 62

152 Margus Mägi 62 62

152 Andrus Sammelselg 62 62

152 Janari Jõss 62 62

152 Rando Lilleorg 62 62

152 Roman Burkovski 62 62

152 Johannes Sepp 62 62

160 Marek Leet 63 63

160 Heimo Sammal 63 63

160 Ragnar Karumaa 63 63

160 Raido Liiksmann 63 63

160 Erki Põlluveer 63 63

160 Velle Hammer 63 63

166 Rando Kiisa 64 64

166 Kristjan Raudsepp 64 64

166 Taavi Reimann 64 64

169 Priit Zoova 70 70

170 Madis Otti 64 64

170 Rando Randjõe 64 64

170 Kert Räbovõitra 64 64

173 Sander Ivarinen 65 65

173 Toomas Marrandi 65 65

173 Karl Aksin 65 65

173 Tanel Kuusemäe 65 65

173 Rico Lees 65 65

173 Heiki Tõnisson 65 65

173 Allan Berg 65 65

173 Andre Vahl 65 65

173 Oliver Saar 65 65

182 Marko Õis 66 66

182 Roland Tiik 66 66

184 Raiko Kokmann 67 67

184 Risto Pohlak 67 67

184 Alvin Lees 67 67

184 Raimo Laosma 67 67

188 Raimond Virkus 68 68
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189 Richard Eermann 70 70

190 Rando ⚓ The Sailor 71 71

191 Karl Värva 72 72

192 Henri Kroosmann 75 75

193 Tarmo Hiisku 76 76

 Edasijõudnud
(875-925)

                           

1 Tener Markus 93 67 67 62 76 64 62 66 61 69 68 66 67 77 72 71 65 71 72 69 1385

2 Kelli Ellus 77 70 70 75 66 66 67 66 64 62 66 64 68 60 68 68 62 65 1204

3 Madis Hurt 69 70 71 59 64 57 62 59 60 60 64 63 76 64 67 60 1025

4 Ilvard Eeriksoo 79 66 61 70 62 59 57 59 63 65 62 65 60 68 61 957

5 Roland Treima 81 71 74 86 72 75 71 65 71 66 70 64 76 69 68 1079

6 Mees Metsast 87 75 83 74 81 71 72 61 70 76 66 69 84 74 70 1113

7 Kaarel Treumuth 83 71 67 65 71 72 77 61 65 63 87 67 70 75 994

8 Jako Kullamägi 77 67 72 59 67 73 66 64 68 78 73 65 62 891

9 Karl Markus Treumuth 61 65 67 69 62 61 59 60 52 68 624

10 Paul Tähe 69 64 64 58 63 61 64 64 80 57 644

11 Ivar Kuldsaar 71 130 64 60 68 66 63 64 65 61 712

12 Hannes Ehatäht 90 71 80 77 70 73 69 67 73 72 742

13 Caimar Vaher 82 79 61 61 62 59 63 62 71 600

14 Aivar Hunt 60 61 63 63 66 63 67 63 506

15 Henrik Kurganov 70 71 72 67 70 74 70 81 575

16 Siim Pertelson 81 67 72 72 70 68 72 78 580

17 Siim Valdlo 64 60 64 64 63 62 66 443

18 Oliver Sõgel 71 72 55 62 66 57 62 445

19 Jaanus 平 Palm 74 60 64 68 65 60 66 457

20 Argo Tart 76 64 75 70 66 64 63 478

21 Garry Kruusla 78 70 68 72 69 63 73 493

22 Rod-Hendrik Einloo 64 50 57 59 59 61 350

23 Siim Langel 61 60 60 62 56 57 356

24 Alari Kiin 61 61 58 60 63 61 364

25 Veli Kask 63 58 62 58 61 68 370

26 Rain Vain 63 69 64 67 61 60 384

27 Karl Henri Velling 67 62 56 63 67 61 376

28 Rainis Heil 65 65 64 61 59 63 377

29 Einar Esula 66 66 64 66 58 59 379

30 Margus 平 Hermaste 69 61 70 62 71 65 398

31 Kusti Lemba 74 63 68 69 73 72 419

32 Andre-Remi Jakobi 64 69 66 66 53 318

33 Juhani Heimonen 70 64 63 62 60 319

34 Melani Raamat 64 72 65 74 68 343

35 Valdo Matkamäe 73 65 73 67 72 350

36 Tiger In Woods 74 69 70 73 74 360

37 Alex Kalde 69 59 59 60 247

38 Raimo Einberg 65 55 59 69 248

39 William Madisson 71 65 61 64 261

40 Oliver Sooväli 70 63 61 72 266

41 Kent-Marcus Pluutus 77 68 62 68 275

42 Marje Mölder 73 75 67 66 281

43 Rolf Pohjala 72 79 70 78 299

44 Ahti Maripuu 61 60 65 186

45 Andrei Vassiljev 70 60 60 190

46 Anti Kruutmann 67 70 64 201

47 KasPAR Jürgens 72 64 69 205

48 Jakob Mägi 68 70 66 204

49 Meelis Mändla 71 66 69 206

50 Mait Meigas 70 70 71 211

51 Kaspar Rettel 70 74 75 219

51 Indrek Oja 80 73 66 219

53 Teet Reinson 156 64 60 280

54 Vahur Vent 62 60 122

55 Karl Erik Ott 66 59 125

56 Gert Liivaste 68 59 127

57 Kristjan Pärnamägi 65 65 130
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58 Rasmus Paas 67 65 132

59 Andreas Beketov 70 63 133

60 Allar Rump 72 63 135

61 Sten Paas 72 65 137

61 Peeter Pilv 68 69 137

61 Ottomar Paeväli 71 66 137

64 Nicolas Tänover 68 70 138

65 Uku Kadak 74 65 139

65 Risto Jäetma 79 60 139

67 Rain Rõigas 66 75 141

68 Villu Kirt 69 73 142

68 Egon Vaiksaar 65 77 142

70 Indrek-Eliel Tambek 68 76 144

71 Aleks Kozlov 77 71 148

72 Peeter Konsen 89 70 159

73 Martin Laurimaa 65 65

74 German Bõstrov 56 56

75 Karl Laas 58 58

75 Reigo Vilumaa 58 58

77 Risto Kessa 60 60

77 Marvin Mardiat 60 60

79 Siim Ilves 61 61

79 Marko Mandel 61 61

79 Eduard Lebedev 61 61

82 Joonas Juurikas 62 62

83 Tauri Altmäe 63 63

83 Ermo Naarits 63 63

83 Kaarel Gull 63 63

86 Kevin Suurküla 64 64

86 Daniel Dorch 64 64

86 Jaan Kuusaru 64 64

89 Anti Suun 65 65

89 Siim Kotka 65 65

89 Feliks Golding 65 65

92 Fred Poom 66 66

92 Oliver € Sõgel 66 66

92 Karlis Korka 66 66

95 Kert Aavere 67 67

95 Aaron Kroon 67 67

95 Preedik Lemba 67 67

98 Joonas Kilter 68 68

98 Marek Mandel 68 68

98 Andreas Esnar 68 68

98 Paul Peljo 68 68

102 Andres Berens 69 69

102 Taavi Plaan 69 69

102 Indrek Tambek 69 69

102 Raul Mee 69 69

106 Martin Saar 70 70

106 Piia Pikker 70 70

106 Tarmo Hütt 70 70

106 Raiko Niitav 70 70

106 Silver Nõmmik 70 70

111 Egert Kalimulin 27 27

112 Rainer Kala 71 71

112 Janar Loorits 71 71

112 Martin Uudeküll 71 71

112 Meelis Rääk 71 71

116 Katri Lõugas 72 72

116 Mai Kroonmäe 72 72

118 Henri Viirok 73 73

118 Andres Kroon 73 73

120 Rauno Roosipuu 80 80

121 Jan 平 Õun 81 81
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122 Martin Nugis 75 75

122 Harlet Kookmaa 75 75

124 Meelis PÕLDER 76 76

125 Einar Norak 78 78

126 Aleksander A 86 86

 Harrastajad (0-874)                            

1 Tener Markus 93 67 67 62 76 64 62 66 61 69 68 66 67 77 72 71 65 71 72 69 1385

2 Kelli Ellus 77 70 70 75 66 66 67 66 64 62 66 64 68 60 68 68 62 65 1204

3 Roland Treima 81 71 74 86 72 75 71 65 71 66 70 64 76 69 68 1079

4 Mees Metsast 87 75 83 74 81 71 72 61 70 76 66 69 84 74 70 1113

5 Hannes Ehatäht 90 71 80 77 70 73 69 67 73 72 742

6 jesse lauter 67 77 70 71 69 78 70 71 573

7 Henrik Kurganov 70 71 72 67 70 74 70 81 575

8 Siim Pertelson 81 67 72 72 70 68 72 78 580

9 Argo Tart 76 64 75 70 66 64 63 478

10 Rain Vain 63 69 64 67 61 60 384

11 Karl Henri Velling 67 62 56 63 67 61 376

12 Melani Raamat 64 72 65 74 68 343

13 Helge Kalde 72 74 71 71 288

14 Jonell Post 79 79 68 71 297

15 Rolf Pohjala 72 79 70 78 299

16 Mattias Mesilane 80 80 73 68 301

17 Siiri Raav 78 76 72 78 304

18 KasPAR Jürgens 72 64 69 205

19 Alex Bindevald 67 65 64 196

20 Meelis Mändla 71 66 69 206

21 Nele Marrandi 75 76 75 226

22 Marko Vallimäe 82 76 86 244

23 Kaisa Simon 84 78 76 238

24 Kaspar Rüngenen 77 82 85 244

25 Avo Luik 93 77 85 255

26 Targo Tooming 112 78 70 260

27 Liisbet 97 92 91 280

28 Gert Liivaste 68 59 127

29 Sten Hendrik Trauss 65 70 135

30 Priit Jürmann 74 68 142

31 Uku Kadak 74 65 139

31 Risto Jäetma 79 60 139

31 Kristjan Tamme 71 68 139

34 Marita Pirnipuu 73 67 140

35 Tanel Kasesalu 70 75 145

36 Aleks Kozlov 77 71 148

37 Marta Berjozkin 76 77 153

38 Ilona Maide 79 78 157

39 Marika Minina 77 81 158

40 Cathy Saem 85 76 161

41 karmen viinapuu 86 79 165

42 Kristjan Kuuse 67 67

43 Kristjan Lahe 61 61

43 Fred Kasemaa 61 61

45 Märt Veetamm 64 64

45 Henry Välba 64 64

47 Ragnar Maripuu 65 65

48 Timo Türbsal 66 66

48 Jarek Eier 66 66

50 Käthlin Ploompuu 67 67

50 Kersti Uudeküll 67 67

50 Indrek Ploompuu 67 67

50 Argo Peever 67 67

54 Gustav Juurikas 68 68

55 Ragnar Luga 69 69

56 Priit Altmäe 70 70

57 Ignat Filippov 71 71

57 Carmen Sammelselg 71 71
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57 Peeter-Erik Rummo 71 71

57 Aare Kiin 71 71

57 Meelis Metsala 71 71

57 Parol Jalakas 71 71

63 Joonas Kaiv 72 72

63 Jani Kangasniemi 72 72

65 Aivar Hansen 73 73

65 Mari-Liis Joa 73 73

67 Karl Aavik 74 74

68 Mart Lättekivi 75 75

69 karl Männik 76 76

69 Adele Esnar 76 76

69 Jaan Puss 76 76

69 Joonas Arro 76 76

69 Marion Kivilaan 76 76

74 Taavi Vällo 77 77

74 Mikk Raidmäe 77 77

76 Maigert Lember 78 78

77 Tõnu Tamm 79 79

77 Helina Nõmmik 79 79

77 Tarmo Peeduli 79 79

80 Ringo Ootsing 81 81

81 Indrek Pilv 87 87

82 Carolin Rääk 82 82

82 Georg Sikka 82 82

82 Kristi Rahumägi 82 82

85 Anett Lahe 83 83

86 Ilmar Vilk 89 89

87 Ain Punder 86 86

87 Brit Hamburg 86 86

89 Oskar Oja 88 88

90 Rünno Miller 89 89

90 Mairold ???? Pertelson 89 89

92 Piret Zoova 96 96

93 Argo Saul 94 94

94 Sandra Kasesalu 96 96

95 Anette Isabel Mesilane 98 98

95 Allan Traks 98 98

97 Helmi Pihelgas 100 100

98 Helle Villmann 101 101

99 Ats Gulbis 103 103

100 Lembit Oras 107 107

101 Kaja Ets 112 112

102 Gert Leppik 126 126

 Korraldaja                            

1 Heinar Hurt 90 86 78 254
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2848677

